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School Events and Holidays 2023 – 2024
August to December 2023
Monday, August 7, 2023: First Day of the Academic Year
Tuesday, August 8, 2023: One Year Anniversary Party (2:00 pm – 3:00 pm) (families welcome)
Tuesday, August 15, 2023: Vision and Hearing Screening
Monday – Friday, August 21-25, 2023: ITBS Assessment 
Monday, September 4, 2023: Labor Day – (School Closed)
Friday, October 20, 2023: Parent-Teacher Conferences – all programs (School Closed)
Tuesday, October 24, 2023: Science Fair (Time: TBD) 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023: Halloween Parade – (2:00 pm - 2:30 pm) (families welcome)
Wednesday - Friday, November 1 - 10, 2023:  Canned Food Drive 
Friday, November 17, 2023: Thanksgiving Feast Potluck (families welcome)
Monday - Friday, November 20 - 24, 2023:  Thanksgiving – (School Closed)
Friday – Friday, December 1 - 8, 2023: Holiday Gift Drive (SPJ Organization)
Tuesday, December 12, 2023: Christmas Program – (4:00 pm – 5:00 pm) (families welcome)
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - Fieldtrip – Celebration Senior Center (Time TBD)
Tuesday, December 19, 2023: Popcorn, PJs, and a Movie
Wednesday - Friday, December 20 - 29, 2023: Winter Break – (School Closed)
January to December 2024 
Monday - Wednesday, January 1 - 2, 2024: Winter Break – (School Closed)
Wednesday, January 3, 2024: Teacher In-Service - (School Closed)
Thursday, January 4, 2024: Second Semester Begins
PSIA – Somewhere between February 2, 2024 – March 9, 2024,

Monday - Friday, February 5 – 9, 2024: Valentine’s Cards for Assisted Living Residents
Wednesday, February 14, 2024: Valentine’s Day Party – (11:00 am – 11:45 am)
Monday, February 19, 2024: Presidents Day - (School Closed)
	Friday, March 1, 2024: Celebrating Dr. Suess: Dressing as one of the favorite characters.
Monday - Friday, March 11 - 15, 2024: Spring Break - (School Closed)
Thursday, March 28, 2024: Easter Egg Hunt, - (10:00 am 10:45 am) (families welcome)
Friday, March 29, 2024: Good Friday – (School Closed)
Monday, April 22, 2024: Earth Day; bring something to plant and give back to the earth.
Monday, April 29, 2024: Parent-Teacher Conferences - all programs (School Closed)
Monday - Friday, May 6 - 10, 2024: Teacher Appreciation Week – Parent Volunteers needed.
Friday, May 10, 2024: Muffins with Mom – 7:30 am to 8:30 am
Wednesday - Friday, May 15 - 17, 2024: JOLT Camp Upper Elementary
Friday, May 17, 2024: JOLT Camp Lower Elementary
Tuesday, May 21, 2024:  Field Day
Wednesday, May 22, 2024: Movie, Popcorn, and PJs
Thursday, May 23, 2024: Last Day of the Academic Year 
(End of Year Performance & Yearbook Signing Party - 1:30 pm, families welcome)
Friday – Monday May 24 - 27, 2024: Memorial Day – (School Closed)
Tuesday – Friday, May 28 – 31, 2024: Summer Transition – (School Closed)
Summer Program Begins
Monday, June 3, 2024: Summer Enrichment Program begins.
Summer Program will be posted at the end of January 2024
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